
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 06 July 2022

M M3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENOM Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 22/06/2022, R6, M 3M 7P 5P M3/2T. Kovacic 521377 7/0167

 2 ELANDA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 23/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 5P M3/2F. Herbert 519992 6/0261

 3 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P M3/2R. Walters 522200 6/0198

 4 SHE'S DEBACLE Weighted points score NOW, 27/06/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P M3/2L. Warren 501081 1/0129

 5 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P M3/2S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 1 FUNKY FREAK Grade order Grade 5 2C 4P 2P 5/4J. Comito 535648 3/0287

 2 ALMOST FAMOUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/2S. Simonetta 542917 4/2264

 3 ZIPPING WILBUR Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3C 5/2J. Finn 551275 3/2260

 4 ZIPPING DARIA Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 2C 5/3J. Finn 551278 2/1258

 5 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1C 5/3A. Proctor 543657 4/2257

 6 ZIPPING LYRIS Grade order Grade 5 8C 1P 1C 5/3J. Finn 551279 4/2252

 7 FRONT ROW Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 4/0243

 8 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 6C 2P 2P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 3/2240

 9 BORA BORA PEARL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3B. Moore 541875 3/1228

 10 REMEMBER THIS Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 548200 4/3225

 11 LADY STOMP Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/2J. Lord 540274 4/2213

 12 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Bell 529737 4/0210

 13 CAN'T HANDLE IT Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/2J. Howard 549026 4/2201

 14 EXTERNAL LINK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4C 5/1M. Curtale 537852 4/3199

 15 TUDOR FISK Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 1P 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 2/1198

 16 BOSTON BURGLAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/3J. Ashe 539761 2/1198

 17 FEDERAL LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 545455 3/1196

 18 FARMOR BANGS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4C 2C 5/1P. Chaker 530151 4/3191

 19 LILY THE SAINT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 4/1189

 20 WHAT A TEASE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/3G. Curtale 554908 2/1186

 21 CINDY MAREE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/1S. Sultana 537883 4/3180

 22 CHEEKY BON BON Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6C 5/3C. Proctor 542936 2/1172

 23 LUCKY FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/2W. Sugars 540272 4/2171

 24 NORDIC THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534580 3/2171

 25 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1168

 26 HOLISTIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 533674 4/1162

 27 BELIEVE SO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/2P. Goodsell 542359 3/2162

 28 BANDIT JANE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/2J. Lord 545288 4/3161

 29 CHAIR MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4M. Edwards 543272 1/0160

 30 POCKET DYNAMITE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 4/3159

 31 ZIPPING STEFAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 6P 5/4J. Finn 551277 1/0158
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 32 ZIPPING DIONE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4J. Finn 551276 1/0152

 33 FAST LANE FEVER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 546445 1/0152

 34 THIRSTY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/1C. O'Brien 540616 4/3150

 35 MEAN MEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 540945 3/0147

 36 GENERAL CATTANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/3T. Corless 538586 3/1147

 37 MELISSA'S JOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0144

 38 NANGAR MOLLY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/3M. Curtale 549892 2/1141

 39 BRANDY BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548377 4/0138

 40 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 3Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1137

 41 SHOWMAN JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 2P 5/4J. Smart 550148 1/0136

 42 BATTLE BORN Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8C 5/1S. Davies 538838 4/3135

 43 ROCKSTAR JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Evans 545384 3/0135

 44 ROCKSTAR SUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/2S. Evans 545387 4/2135

 45 BULLHEADED Grade order Grade 5 4P 5C 4P 5/1M. Gatt 542186 4/3135

 46 MISS FREE REIGN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5C 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/0129

 47 TOONGABBIE MAE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 8P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 4/1126

 48 BLESS SHOE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 540612 4/3120

 49 JILLIBY JEFF Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 545940 1/0112

 50 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 51 YUKON YODA Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/4T. Partland 538332 4/0111

 52 JUSTIFIABLE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2P 5/4C. O'Brien 532378 3/0107

 53 ANOTHER DEBACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/2102

 54 ROCKER FLYER Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/2N. Hedley 531395 4/296

 55 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 29/06/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 1/1J. Chapman 532708 16/13318
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 1 MEAN BLAKE Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 7/6348

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  4 July 2022 - 09:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 06 July 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1111

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 1 CROCODILE VELLA Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 3P 1/2D. Sultana 535347 16/13279
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 1 IMPRESS DRESSEL Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3C 2/1/2P. Sims 544549 8/7312

 2 HUDSON ROAD Last start placegetter DAP, 30/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 7C 2/1/1M. Gatt 532798 9/7276

 3 COAST MODEL Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R8, P 7P 7C 1C 2/1/1J. Lord 532362 18/15324
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 1 HOLD ME UP Last start winner RIC, 01/07/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 3/1/2J. Comito 535652 11/10323

 2 FALCON FLY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 6C 3/1/1G. Curtale 539378 10/3224

 3 IBROX WILDFIRE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R9, C 3C 2P 1P 3/1/2W. Dance 544591 5/4323

 4 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 3/1/1M. Gatt 539123 14/12274

 5 TRY CATCH JETT Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 5P 3/1/1D. Sultana 530532 9/7272

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  4 July 2022 - 09:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 06 July 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WHISKY Last start winner DAP, 30/06/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Provost 532419 7/4243

 2 JOSEPH'S COAT Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2A. Dwyer 538038 7/5195

 3 SUZIE'S FACE Last start winner GAR, 28/05/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 14/11147

 4 PIXIE ZESTA Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 8C 4/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 10/2190

 5 SEKORA Last start Provincial winner DAP, 30/06/2022, R7, P 1P 5C 1P 4/1/2M. Gatt 541816 6/4264

 6 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1D. Sultana 537806 8/4213

 7 BUTTERFLY ANGEL Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2C 4/1/1J. Richardson 542158 8/4175
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 1 TURBO CASH Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1P. Sims 543148 9/3276

 2 FAT BOY'S CHARM Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 5/3216

 3 LILY THE SAINT 2 Last start winner GAR, 11/06/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 4/1189

 4 WHAT A TEASE 2 Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3G. Curtale 554908 2/1186

 5 TOP QUALITY Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 5P 5/2M. Sultana 538069 7/2183

 6 TRUNKEY JOHN Last start winner BUL, 28/06/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/3A. Godden 533462 5/1176

 7 NANGAR MOLLY 2 Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3M. Curtale 549892 2/1141

 8 SHOWMAN JACK 2 Last start winner WPK, 29/06/2022, R1, P 1P 2C 2P 5/4J. Smart 550148 1/0136

 9 CHARLIE'S JAR Last start placegetter WPK, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/2A. Dwyer 538039 8/3159

 10 ENERGIZER MISS 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2P. Goodsell 542363 6/2150

 11 GENERAL CATTANA 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3T. Corless 538586 3/1147

 12 NATISA'S SPARKLE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 540610 5/3186

 13 MUFFLER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 540941 6/1183

 14 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 24/06/2022, R3, P 1P 5Y 3Y 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/1137

 15 BLACK FOX Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 3C 8P 2P 5/3C. Arletos 547060 8/2269

 16 STONEY MCBRIDE Weighted points score GBN, 01/07/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 4C 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 8/2199

 17 EXTERNAL LINK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 4C 5/1M. Curtale 537852 4/3199

 18 FARMOR BANGS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4C 2C 5/1P. Chaker 530151 4/3191

 19 LUCKY FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2W. Sugars 540272 4/2171

 20 MEAN MEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 540945 3/0147

 21 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3M. Mabbott 533643 5/1132

 22 MISS FREE REIGN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5C 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/0129

 23 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0111

 24 MERSEY MARVEL Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3K. Markham 532492 5/1108

 25 ANOTHER DEBACLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/2102

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 1 SAN MARCO Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R1, P 2P M/1J. Lord 552597 0/0134

 2 SHE'S A MAGICIAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 8P M/1J. Chapman 541235 0/074

 3 BURANO First start M/1J. Lord 552595 0/00

 4 FAY MERCURY Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 5P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/080

 5 JET PACK BALLO Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5Y M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/056

 6 SAN LORENZO Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R1, P 4P 8P M/1J. Lord 552588 0/044
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 1 TIGER JACK Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R5, C 2C 3C 1P 3/1/2J. Lord 540279 9/5358
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 1 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Last start City winner WPK, 02/07/2022, R5, C 1C 4C 3P 4/1/2J. Lord 547952 6/5390

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Dropping in grade GAR, 11/06/2022, R8, P 3C 6C 5P 4/1/2A. Campton 534219 11/4250

 3 BY FIVE HELEN Dropping in grade RIC, 17/06/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 8P 4/1/2K. Sherd 526876 9/8241

 4 TANIA KEEPING Weighted points score BGC, 30/06/2022, R4, 1 4C 5C 2P 4/1/2J. Finn 549190 5/4231
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 1 JACKEY MOON Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Foley 533675 3/2256

 2 CRACKER NIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Dwyer 538036 3/087
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